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Vestibular UPF
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CANDIDATO

ADEMIR DIAS GOMES

AFONSO HENRIQUE MACHADO
ALENCAR LAZZARETTI

ALERTON POLETTO
ALESSANDRA FALCAQ BITTENCOURT
ALEX SANDRO GIACOBBO

ALEX TONELIBERTONCELLI
ALEXANDRE ARAUJO DE DOMENICO
ALEXANDRE CARLOS MELLA PARMEGGIANI
ALICE RIGON

ALINE NEGRI TIEPO

ALINE SCARIOTT

ALISSON DA SILVA NOVELLO
ALISSON PATRIC DAVI

ALUISIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA
ALVARO PASINI

AMANDA BENEDUZI
AMANDA CAREN BINOTTO
AMANDA DA SILVA MENDES
AMANDA DE ANDRADES FRANCA
AMANDA GOEBEL DE MORAIS
AMANDA LUIZA D"AGOSTINI

ANA CARLA DA ROSA

ANA CAROLINA B FORTES

ANA CAROLINA PIMENTA LOUREIRO COSER
ANA LAURA DE ALMEIDA MUNHON
ANA LUCIA PEREIRA CRESTANI

ANA LUCIA ZAMBONI

ANA PAULA DA LUZ

ANA PAULA MOREIRA

ANABELI SANDRINI SCMITT LAUER

ANDERSON ALVES BATISTA
ANDERSON JULIAN RODRIGUES
ANDERSON KUACKOSKI FABRIS
ANDRESSA BEDIN

ANDRESSA DOS SANTOS DO ROSARIO

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php
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4078
10086
5739
340
520
3869
9847
2405
4226
2124
6285
10568
9125
3096
1742
384
7572
9270
1466
4371
468
3679
3254
1180
9037
9722
2215
7029
2675
1726
8510

9236
9510
3103
7675

8807
111
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ANDRESSA MACHADO MONTEIRO
ANDRESSA OLIVEIRA DE MELLO
ANDRESSA VERONESE
ANDREZA ALVES MARTINS
ANDRIELI PECCININI

ANGELO PAGNUSSAT CAMARA
ANNA CAROLINE ELICKER KOHL
ANY DELAVY

ARIEL ANDRE SALVADORI ROSA
ARIEL AZAMBUJA PELIZZARI
AUGUSTO FELIPE SANTOS BERWIG
BARBARA HELENA BLOS

BARBARA MARIA DOS SANTOS TRENTIN

BARBARA VENDRUSCOLLO ALVES
BEATRIZ DANIELA IORA

BEATRIZ RAESKI DA SILVA
BERNARDO COLET BETTO

BRAYAN LOPES

BRENDA GOBETTI

BRUNA ALVES DOS SANTOS

BRUNA BATISTELLO

BRUNA CRISTINA CHIODI DE PAULA
BRUNA MEAZZA

BRUNA PAOLA MARKS

BRUNA STACHELSKI

BRUNO DE MELLO AQUINO SILVA
BRUNO LUNARDI GHELLER

BRUNO NERY DAROS

BRUNO SILVA CALIERON

CAMILA DAL CASTEL

CAMILA REICHARDT

CAREN EDUARDA CICCHETTI GUERRA
CARINA GIUGNO

CARINE FATIMA SCANAGATTA
CARINE GEHLEN DA COSTA

CARLA JESUS SEBEN

CARLA RIBEIRO VOLPATTO

CARLOS ALBERTO CARNEIRO DE LIMA
CARLOS ESEQUIEL DE LIMA TOFFOLO
CAROLINA FLOR LAIMER

CAROLINA MARQUES

CAROLINE CANOVA CORTESE
CAROLINE FURLAN

CAROLINE SECRETTI
CASSANDRA TONELLO

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php

Vestibular UPF

6441
2709
1038
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799
8191
3135
3032
6244

10277

9241

954
5979
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6899

448
7166
9644

10390
8505
8021
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7549
7090
7368
9296
1771
8235
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85
9576
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1963
2911
1339
3170
7256
1087

400
6279
8060
8086

616

6073
4090

211
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CASSIANO FRANCISCO CAMILOTTI
CASSIO SCHENATO FAVERO
CATARINE BARBISAN DEL SAVIO
CATIANE SCARTON

CESAR AUGUSTO FRANCESCHETTO MANGONI

CHAENE POLLI
CHRISTIAN DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
CINTIA DE QUADROS LOPES
CLARICE ANGELA ALVES

CLEBER WILLIAN VARGAS DA VEIGA
CRISTHIAN GABRIEL R.DA SILVA
CRISTIAN ANDREI DO PRADO
CRISTIANE ANDRADA LAVA
CRISTIANE BONORA

CRISTIANO VALENDORFF DE CAMARGO
DANA GABRILELI SANTIN
DANIEL BOFF VACCARI

DANIEL DORNELLES PETER

DANIEL MULLER CHAVES

DANIELA SOSMAIER

DANIELA BALDISSERA

DANIELA ORSO

DANIELA SIMON

DANIELE NEUMEISTER DE ALMEIDA
DANIELI DOS SANTOS

DANIELLA NUNES WALTRICK NUNES
DAUMIR FARIAS GOES

DEBORA ANDRESSA DA SILVA BILHAR
DEBORA CRISTINA JACOBS
DEBORA GRANDO

DELISE CALANDRIA BORDIM DE LEY
DENISE MIGNONI RODRIGUES
DIANA HELENA RAPKIEWICZ

DIEGO DAHLKE

DIERRO SOARES MACCI

DIONATAN CARVALHO

DOUGLAS AUGUSTO STAUDT
DOUGLAS LEMES LEISER

EDUARDA GAZOLA AGUIAR
EDUARDA PIARDI GIORDANO
EDUARDO HEBERLE JUNIOR
EDUARDO SCHERVINSKI

EKETOR ANTONIO GUERRA
ELIJHON JUNIOR PEDROSSINI
ELISA MARIA MARTINI LUDKE
ELIZEU ROSA

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php

Vestibular UPF

9942
2113
5977
6935
5745
1328
2284
10021
10072
2326
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10510
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2828
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8376
71
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584
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311
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ELVIS GUNTZEL RUPPENTHAL
ESTEFANE DA SILVA PARIZOTTO
EVANDRO DAS CHAGAS GIACOMIN
EVANDRO MATTIELLO

EVELIN GIANE ASSUMPGAO
EVELINE DE BONA

EVELYN CRISTINA RODRIGUES
EVERTON VIEIRA

FABIANA DA SILVA BONATO
FABIANE CASSIANA DOS SANTOS
FABIANO DOS SANTOS

FABIELE DE OLIVEIRA BIACHI
FELIPE ACCORSI DE ALMEIDA
FELIPE MATHEUS REOLON SANTOS
FELIPE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA MASETO AGOSTINI
FERNANDA PEROBELLI
FRANCIELI MARIA BENACCHIO
FRANCIELLE LAISE SCHMIDT
GABRIEL BADIN

GABRIEL BALBINOT

GABRIEL BATISTELLO HERBES
GABRIEL CARBONERA ORLANDO

GABRIEL CESAR GASPARIN COL DEBELLA

GABRIEL KLAUS

GABRIELA BERTTON

GABRIELA CANDATEN
GABRIELA DE FREITAS SCHMIDT
GABRIELA DE SOUZA MORAIS
GABRIELA KLEIN

GABRIELA MIGNONI AMARANTE
GABRIELA OLTRAMARI

GABRIELE ANTONIA DE QUADROS MAFALDA

GABRIELLA FACCO
GABRIELY BASEGGIO
GIOVANA PINHO RODIGHERI
GIOVANA STELLA

GIOVANA VALESCA LAGO
GIOVANI MARCA

GLAUBER ZANELLA

GLAUCIA MOREIRA GALVAGNI
GRAZIELA MECABO

GREICE ZONTA

GRISLAINE SCARTON

GUILHERME DAGOBERTO DE ANDRADE

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php

Vestibular UPF

4691
6871
4940

10483

525
7588
5031
4269

798
5779
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8439
9619
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1506
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6251
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GUILHERME HENRIQUE ASSONI
GUILHERME MORGAN STAATS
GUILHERME PEIXOTO ZORTEA
GUILHERME STRADA
GUSTAVO BOCCHI
GUSTAVO DA COSTA WILLENS
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE CAVAGNI LEMES
GUSTAVO PAIZ
GUSTAVO SZYMANSKI
GUSTAVO VINICIUS FERREIRA
HARRISON MARTINS GARCIA
HELENA TRINDADE DA SILVA
HENRIQUE ARDENGHI MULLER
HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
HENRIQUE TESSER HANNECKER
HENRIQUE ZAGONEL PEREIRA

ICARO JOSE FROHLICH

IGOR BOAVENTURA CAVALHEIRO
IGOR DALMOLIN

IGOR GIACOBBO TROITINHO

ISMAEL RODRIGUES

IURI FERRETTI DE LIMA

IVANDRO LUCAS MOREIRA PRESSER
JANINE TAUBE

JEAN CARLOS DE RAMOS
JEDERSON VAES FERREIRA
JEFERSON DELAVUSCA GONGCALVES
JENIFER LICIANE GUIMARAES TRENHAGO
JEOVANA BEFFART DOHERINGS
JESIELA NASCIMENTO DOS REIS
JESSICA NATALIA GOBBI

JEVERSON DE SOUZA CERRI

JOAO FRANCISCO PRETTO FACHINETTO
JOAO GABRIEL FOLLAK DE SOUZA
JOAO GONCALVES DAL PIVA

JOAO GUILHERME CARDOSO GOMES
JOAO PAULO MOGNON DA SILVA
JOAO PAULO MOREIRA

JOAO PAULO PULGA JUNIOR

JOAO PEDRO MURARI

JOAO PEDRO REICHENBACH BARBIENE
JOAO RICARDO MACHADO

JOAO VITOR LEDESMA VIZZOTTO

JOAO VITOR PAGOTTO

JOICE PAULA SABEDOT

JONATA RIBEIRO DE AZEVEDO

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php

Vestibular UPF

7893
5457
29
1795
7325
7112
9896
9693
10386
1697
6010
9295
10038
9226
5682
9979

8210
7670
7349
7265
3366
4006
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8054
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8781
6699
166
1904
3181
9152
9757
10365
7385
2474
839
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6205
6703

10081
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JORDANA WILM DONINELLI
JOSEANA LEMOS

JOSIANE KEMPFER
JOSIANE LIMA RIBEIRO

JULIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
JULIAROSSI

JULIA VERDI WINK

JULIANA KARCZESKI

JULIANA LUVISON

JULIANA MARTINS CHAVES
JULIE MARIE COSTA CORREA
KALIANDRA ROYER
KALLIL ARENA RODRIGUES
KAMILA DA COSTA FERRO
KAREN CAVALETTI

KARINA CARLASSARA
KARINA DE FREITAS

KARLA EDUARDA MODENA PAVAN

KAROLINE LEONITA KUNZLER
KATIA ELIS BORGES

KELVIN HOFFMANN GUEDES
KELVIN RENAN NICOLLI

KORIANDHER DA SILVA DEZINGRINI

LANNA FABRIS

LARISSA CORRENT RONCATO
LARISSA DA SILVA LEONARDO
LARISSA LOPES

LAURA BERVIAN

LAURA FLORES

LEONARDO GIROTTO
LEONARDO GUGIEL
LEONARDO PALU JANTARA
LETICIA ABATI ZANOTTO
LETICIA DA SILVA MIRANDA
LETICIA DE LIMA

LETICIA SALA

LETICIA STRAPAZZON

LETICIA TIBOLA

LIESNEN PILONETO DAL MORA
LISIANE BARBARA TONDOLO
LIVIA LUIZA BONFANTI FACCIO
LUANA GEHLEN

LUANA LEON MARQUES
LUANA PERETTI

LUCAS ALEXANDRE BELLO

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php

Vestibular UPF

3763

194
1176
1655
2109
6224

945
9126
1222

1976
4108
5026
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1574
2033
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3150
777
9540
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LUCAS ARENA ZANATTA 9317
LUCAS BILHAR DALL AGNOL 6272
LUCAS BORTOLON CESAR 3295
LUCAS DO PRADO 8073
LUCAS FRITZEN PEREIRA 1579
LUCAS ROSANO SOUZA 3455
LUCIANA SKRZYPEK 4167
LUIS EDUARDO DE ANDRADE 8959
LUIS FERNANDO CASAGRANDA ZANELLA 8778
LUIS FERNANDO PAGOTO 7051
LUISA ORLANDO 2630
LUISA PENSO FARENZENA 1326
LUIZA SOBIESIAK DA SILVA 1756
MAGDA BERTOLINI PIEREZAN 1051
MAIARA LOPES 5048
MAIARA MACIEL STILER 2370
MAIARA TROMBETTA 501
MARCELO ANDRADE BIAZUTTI 7749
MARCELO WENDT 8984
MARCIELE VIGNAGA 5685
MARCOS DE MOURA DUARTE 9925
MARCOS GUILHERME PIUCO 4495
MARCOS VINICIUS DALRI MARCON 1678
MARCOS WILSON DE PAULA COSTA 5175
MARIA CARLA DE OLIVEIRA 9918
MARIANA BALVEDI ZAKRZEVSKI 7476
MARIANE SOARES 8993
MARINA DIAS GUARIENTI 6784
MARINA MENEGOL 7934
MARINA SHEHADEH DE MORAES 6963
MARJORI BARBOSA ROSA 6321
MARTINA DE ANDRADE BACHI 2850
MATEUS ANTONIO LUZA 3038
MATEUS EDIR DUDECK 4010
MATEUS MONTANA DA SILVA 9949
MATEUS PIROLLI DO PRADO 5938
MATEUS TESSARO 6336
MATHEUS AGUIRRA BORGES 8992
MATHEUS AUGUSTO SALLES 10441
MATHEUS CORNELIO DA LUZ 4045
MATHEUS DE MORAIS 9446
MATHEUS LEITE LISBOA 6794
MATHEUS SBRUZZI FIEBIG 10102
MAURICIO DA SILVA SCHLEDER 10459
MAURICIO PEDROSO PORTELA 5939
MAYSE BONETTO 486

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php 7M1
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MELISSA NAZARI DE OLIVEIRA
MICAEL DIOGO MONTE DE ANDRADE
MICHAEL SCHAURIG

MICHEL ANZOLIN

MICHELI BARROW

MIGUEL CONTERNO DALL "AGNOL
MILENE BORGES LOPES

MIRAI SARAIVA DOS SANTOS
MIRELLA ANDRESSA BERGONSE
MONICA LOMBARD

MONICA PANSERA DE CHAVES
MONICA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MURILO DE SOUZA PRUCIANO
MURILO FREITAS DE SOUZA
NADINE DE MARCHI

NAGIA BORIN

NAIANDRA MARCONDES DE QUADROS

NATALIA DEZORDI LOUZADA
NATALIA PALUDO MILESI
NATAN MURILO SARNOSKI
NATHALIA CALZA

NAYANE GLAER FAVRETTO
NICOLE COSTA DE GOES
NICOLI DA SILVA PORTO
OTAVIO AUGUSTO BUQUI
OTAVIO AUGUSTO NALIN
PAOLA DE PAULA

PAOLA GOULART PIETRO BELLI
PAOLA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA CHESTIES

PATRICIA LIRA LAZARI

PATRIK CORDEIRO

PAULA NUNES BERNARDI
PAULO CESAR ESTEFANO

PEDRO CIRIO BOEHL

PEDRO HENRIQUE CASTANHO
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FIEBIG
PETRUSKA TRAUTMANN
PIETRA BARROSO VEDANA
PIETRATODT

PYETRO CORBARI SCHNEIDER
RAFAEL BRAND RIBEIRO
RAFAEL VALENTIN

RAFAEL VIGOLO

RAFAELA BERIA

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php

Vestibular UPF

4165
5252
4212
8130
6082
9209
6203
2903
5473
3108
3433
7065
9726
5633
254
6774
3853
4852
1791
8706
5561
7850
5956
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5245
8330
8096
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280
3238
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8557
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8458
1408
9195
7735
6968
8316

8111
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RAFAELA LESSEUX DA ROSA 3192
RAISSA COPELLI 819
RAISSA ZIMMERMANN ALVES 1839
RAMON TARTARI CARDOSO DE AGUIAR 2542
RAQUEL APARECIDA MONTEIRO 7720
RAQUEL JULIA DALMINA 7550
RAQUEL MARTINA SCHNEIDER 7271
RENATA ELIS SCHILING 10423
RENATA TOLEDO 4703
RENATO CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA 4956
RICARDO LUIS MAIER 9828
RICARDO MAXIMILIANO GONCALVES 8728
RICARDO SARTORI VEDANA 10720
RICHARD CHITOLINA 6371
RITA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA 5917
RITA DE CASSIA VAZ DA ROSA 8368
ROBERTA DAL CASTEL 8243
ROBERTA MARTELLI FORTE 4761
RODOLFO BALEN KUNZE 7435
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS GODINHO 608
RODRIGO MARCON DE OLIVEIRA 8932
ROGER POLETTO TIBURSKI 7780
ROMARIO PEREIRA MOREIRA 10373
ROMOLO ARMILIATO 9833
SABRINA DA CRUZ KELLER 1130
SABRINA ZOTTIS 9706
SAMYA DE QUEVEDO BRIZOLA 1530
SARAH KAROLINE POGANSKI 7996
SAYED GHANI YUSEF 1676
SCHAIANNE MARCONDES DE QUADROS 7334
SCHAYANE KARLA DE OLIVEIRA KICHEL 4420
SERGIO KRACIK ROSA JUNIOR 2902
SILVIO DE AZERERDO GIRARDI 9507
STEFANI MOANE SCHMITT SILVEIRA 781
STEFANI OTEIRO MARTINS 6056
STEFANO BASSO TARTARI 8024
STEPHANY IENTZ TAUFER 5640
TABATA TICIANI 4489
TAIANA MIORANDO DA ROSA 2249
TAILA GRADASCHI CANTON 2058
TAINA CATTANIO 5792
TAINA WILLIAM WENDT QUEVEDO 10026
TAINARA FERREIRA 6233
TAINDIA BATISTA MENIN 9311
TAIS AMARANTE 4007
TAMARA ROSA 3967

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php 911
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TARCIELI ZWIRTES

TARCISO DEON MADALOZ
TATIANA KUCIAK

TATIANA TRAMONTINA
TCHAYANE KOLLING MARTINS

THAINARA FERNANDA PICHITELI ROSSI

THAIS DA SILVEIRA DA SILVA
THAIS GRIGOLO PASCHOAL
THALIA APARECIDA MUNARI MORAIS
THALIA FAVRETTO

THALIA GIASSON SEBEN
THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA

THIAGO PAULO MOY

THOANY PELLIZZARI

THOMAS HELMUTH DA LUZ
THOMAS HOFFMANN MOLARDI
THOMAZ BONEZ LUNELLI
THUANE GUSSO

TIAGO FARIAS MAIA

TOBIAS PONZONI

TUANY ELISABETE RODRIGUES

VALENTINA TEICHMANN RODRIGUES

VANESSA CONSALTER

VANESSA NEITZKE PAGLIARINI
VERONA LAGO

VINICIUS DOS SANTOS ZANONCINI
VINICIUS JOSE HERMES
VINICIUS LUCIANO VARIANI
VINICIUS VASSOLER

VITOR HANNECKER SOUZA
VITORIA BOEIRA ZAMPIERI
VITORIA FORMENTINI CHIESA
VITORIA HAEFLE DE SOUZA
VIVIANE ROBERTA DAL MAS
WALLYSON ZATTI

WENDEL MACHADO NOETZOLD
WESLEY DALA GIACOMASSA
WILLIAM DE MAMAM BENVINDA
WILLIAN CALCING

WILSON AZEREDO DE SOUZA
YASMIN MEDEIROS DE SOUZA
YASMIN PERUFFO DE AVILA
YASMIN TRANCOSO DE BRITTO
YOHANN SAVOFF

https://secure.upf.br/apps/vestibular/listao.php

Vestibular UPF
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6638
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1403
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